
Time Total
Sun. Oct. 2 ^ MILLS JERSEY FARM LLC, FALLON, NV 8:30 AM 150

Mon. Oct. 3 ^ LIBERTY JERSEY FARM, FALLON, NV 7:00 AM 300

Tue. Oct. 4 * MOREDA, JIM & POZZI, REGINA, TOMALES, CA 1:00 PM 25

^ HUGHES RICHARD & MARILYN, BODEGA, CA 3:30 PM 85

Wed. Oct. 5 ^ SILACCI DAIRY, PETALUMA, CA 8:00 AM 35

^ CARSTENSEN, KELLI, PETALUMA, CA 10:30 AM 2

Thu. Oct. 6 ^ AHLEM, CHARLES, HILMAR, CA ( 3 appraisers ) 6:00 AM 4000

Fri. Oct. 7 ^ AHLEM, CHARLES, HILMAR, CA ( 4 appraisers ) 6:00 AM

Sat. Oct. 8 ^ FANELLI DAIRY, HILMAR, CA ( 3 appraisers ) 6:00 AM 500

^ BWC WESTSTEYN DAIRY LP, LINDEN, CA 1:00 PM 45

^ VIEIRA JASON & MELISSA, STOCKTON, CA 2:30 PM 10

Sun. Oct. 9 ^ NUNES, WILLIAM, PT REYES STA, CA 6:00 AM 65

Mon. Oct 10 TRAVEL

Tue. Oct. 11 ^ BRENTWOOD FARMS, ORLAND, CA ( 2 appraisers ) 7:00 AM 700

Wed. Oct. 12 ^ BRENTWOOD FARMS, ORLAND, CA ( 2 appraisers ) 7:00 AM

Thu. Oct. 13 ^ VANEXEL HANK & CAROLYN, LODI, CA ( 2 appraisers ) 6:00 AM 300
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Appraiser - Scott Holcomb (cell 614-563-3227)

October 2022

Date Name

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


